
E1/2 OF SW1/4 EX W 20 AC & EX TH
FT & EX THE E 601.67 FT. ALSO BE
NE1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 326.01 FT,

MELCHER FAMILY TRUST
364 NW DREAMER LN
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01642-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

07/15/2024 tommy 14.84 72,210 0 0 72,210

STANDARD
3

96,636
16,700
72,210

185,546
0

185,546
0

185,546
185,546

0

185,546

1463/79 3/24/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELCHER CURTIS J JR

MELCHER FAMILY TRUS

1408/1110 3/13/2020 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHANIE J ESTEP AKA

CURTIS J JR & LORRA
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000049895 Electrical Servic 0 05/21/2024

25604 M H 275 03/08/2007

HX Base Yr

364 NW DREAMER LN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,572 118.9000 111.77 175,702 1988 1988 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 86,309

FOP 280 35 98 6,024

UOP 280 25 70 4,303

1,964 1,572 96,636

BAS= W26 S27 E27 UOP=  S14 E20 N14 W20$ E25 N27 W6 FOP= N14
W20 S14 E20$ W20$.
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26
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27
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27
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20
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20

14

20

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

16,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 29,865

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 42,345


